Cheri Davis, LTC Services ACSIA Partners

Cheri is a Long-Term Care Solutions Specialist, providing planning and guidance to clients, educating them on ways to best protect their assets, independence and quality of life. Statistically, those between the ages of 18 and 64 have a 41% chance of needing long-term care; and a 70% chance at the age of 65 and older. Long-term care is not covered by Health Insurance or Medicare, so it is essential to review all your options while you are healthy and have choices.

In addition, due to today's medical advances, many of us are living so much longer, bringing us in a statistically higher risk for Cancer, Heart Disease, Stroke or Alzheimer's. It is estimated that 75% of healthy individuals, over the age of 40, will become critically ill at some point in their lives making planning for care essential.

As a specialist, Cheri represents the top carriers offering traditional Long-Term Care Insurance, Life with Long Term Care Benefits, Life, Critical Illness and Annuity product solutions to her clients. Her passion is the drive to bring awareness, education and resources to consumers and businesses in order to help individuals and groups maintain their independence, protect their assets, and have the peace of mind knowing they are protected. She has a straight forward approach when consulting with clients, helping them choose personalized solutions to protect against a long-term care health event.

Cheri lives and works in Chicago and throughout the country. She provides seminars and educational programs for Businesses, Associations, Employer Groups, Accountants, Attorneys, Insurance and Financial Professionals; and has taught Continuing Education classes on Long-Term Care to Insurance Agents and Financial Advisors. She is a Licensed Insurance Producer in Illinois, and in addition, is Licensed and Partnership Certified in several states across the country.

Visit Cheri's website at www.cheridavis.net. You can reach out to Cheri for an individual consultation at (773) 531-0669 or her email at: cheri.davis@acsiapartners.com.

Helping Protect The Quality Of Life For You And The People You Love.

About ACSIA Partners LLC

ACSIA Partners LLC, is one of the nation's largest, most trusted, and experienced long-term care insurance agencies; renowned as specialists in long-term care. Recommended in the Wall Street Journal and Kiplinger's, ACSIA Partners proprietary Long Term Care Outreach and Education Program has separated it from typical insurance sales organizations. With a focus on education, their LTCOEPTM curriculum is responsible for their long list of references from well-known National, Regional and Local Employer Groups, Associations, Community and Religious Organizations.



Cheri Davis Long Term Care Solutions Specialist

Business: 773-531-0669 Fax: 888-977-2095 cheri.davis@acsiapartners.com www.cheridavis.net

> Licensed & Partnership Certified across the Country



